Stock #

ML8500
ML8520
ML8550
ML8551
ML8552
ML38575
ML38576

Stock #
410556 (MC 5542)
410657 (MC 6040)
410051 (MC 3050)
410501 (MC5330)
410455 (MC5300)

Stock #
430558 (BC5542)
430604 (BC6040)
430053 (BC3050)
430503 (BC5330)
431201 (BC5300)

name badge
name badge
business white
business ivory
business gray
post

index

Prices on this page can not be guaranteed to be current.
For updated pricing go to http://www.lintonlabels.biz/lascarprod.html

The Linton Company

LASER/INKJET CARD PRODUCTS

Bulk, Regular, or Mini-Packs - Whatever Suits Your Needs!

All product on this page is FOB: Shipping Point

1-3 bx
28.00

index/postcard
index/postcard
index/postcard
index/postcard

rolodex

1-3 bx
56.00

index/postcard
index/postcard
index/postcard
index/postcard

rolodex

Cards Per Sheet

8

6
10
10
10
2

3

100 Sheets per box
4-11 bx 12 bx & up
26.42 24.70
Cards Per Sheet Cards Per Box
4 400
2 200
4 400
3 300
3 300
250 Sheets per box
(same product as above in a larger quantity)
4-11 bx 12 bx & up
53.00 50.24
Cards Per Sheet Cards Per Box
4 1000
500
4 1000
3 750
3 750
Mini Packs
Cards Per Pack Sheets Per Pack Card Size
400 50 21/6"x31/2"
300 50 3" x 4"
250 25 2"x31/2"
250 25 2"x 312"
250 25 2"x 312"
100 50 4" x 6"
150 50 3"x 5"

Card Size
512" X4 1/4"
4" X 6"
3"X 5"
3"X 5"
3"X 5"

Card Size

512" X 41/4"

4"X 6"
3"X 5"
3"X 5"
3"X 5"

1-3
25.00
25.00
13.41
13.41
13.41
22.40
22.40

4-11
22.00
22.00
12.42
12.42
12.42
20.40
20.40

12 & up
20.00
20.00
11.56
11.56
11.56
18.40
18.40



